
SPRING 2024 WORKSHOPS

Mon, Feb 12 from 12:30pm-1:30pm  (K1-202)

Wedn, March 13 from 1:00pm-2:00pm (Zoom)

Mon, April 15 from 3:00pm-4:00pm  (K1-202)

Wed, May 8 from 12:30pm-1:30pm  (Zoom)

To request Disability Accommodations, please call the
Transfer Center at least 3 days ahead at 619-388-7380

UC TRANSFER ADMISSION
GUARANTEE (TAG)

CSU/ADT TRANSFER BASICS

In-Person Workshops: Room K1-202 (Student Services
Building, next to General Counseling Office)

UC TRANSFER BASICS
Wed, Feb 14 from 12:30pm-1:30pm  (K1-202)

Mon, March 4 from 3pm-4pm  (Zoom)

Wed, April 3 from 11am-12pm  (K1-202)

Mon, May 6 from 12:30pm-1:30pm  (Zoom)

Zoom Workshops: Meeting ID: 830 055 5675
                              Passcode: 97458

Wed, March 6 from 12:30pm-1:30pm  (K1-202)

Thurs, May 9 from 12:30pm-1:30pm  (Zoom) 

NURSING
Wed Feb 21 from 12:30pm-1:30pm  (K1-202)

Mon, April 1 from 3pm-4pm  (Zoom)

Transfer Center Office:
 K1-306 | 619-388-7380


